Exception under Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined 
in MSE Procurement Policy issued by Department of Micro, 
Small and Medium Enterprises (MSME) on submission of a 
valid registration certificate as per the Government of India rules. 

4 

Earnest Money Deposit* 

: 
Rs.14,159/- (Rupees Fourteen Thousand One Hundred and 
fifty-Nine Only) payable by ECS/NEFT/RTGS. The 

confirmation of receipt is to be obtained by the bidder from DCI 

HO’s e-mail id- treasury@dcil.co.in and to be enclosed with the 

tender along with electronic receipt/ UTR: 

Exception under Micro and Small Enterprises (MSEs) as defined